

S.T. No. – 3(11) 22/SC-46(07)2022
R-82/2022

Order No.19

Dated : 10-03-2026

Court is vacant. I am in charge of the court.

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence of CSW-2 & 3.

Both the accd persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld PP in-charge is present.

No witness turns up today.

Summons are served through mail.

Today is the first day of the schedule.

Todate ie **11-03-2026** for evidence of IO.

Accd persons on CB as before.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
18th Court i/c, South-24- prgs. Alipore.